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O SBI

Registered Branch Name: BALOD

Mr. BASANT KUMAR
VILL BORI PO KHAPARI TEH BALOD

BALOD
Durg
491226
Mobile: NA

-

Thank you for choosing Samadhaan services of State Bank of India

Important

Dear Customer, as part of our green
initiative, all statements of account will be
sent via e-mail. We request you to update
your e-mail id at your home branch.

Statement of Mr. BASANT KUMAR (A/c- 31636812502) between 01-Aug-2020 to 31-Oct-2020

Txn Date |Value Date Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
ATM CASH 02161 ARMARI KALAN

03/08/2020 | 03/08/2020 GURUR  Armari Kalan 1000.00 0.00
NEFT*KKBKO0000958*KKBK2021719

04/08/2020 | 04/08/2020 67201*RAHUL TRADERS*BA 2000.00 2000.00
INB OMNIWARE PAYMENTS

04/08/2020 | 04/08/2020 PRIVATE 500.00 1500.00
NEFT*YESBO0O0O0001*N2182004192

05/08/2020 | 05/08/2020 82638*TYCHE PAYMENT SO 3000.00 4500.00
ATM CASH 02191 DHAMTARI

06/08/2020 | 06/08/2020 DHAMTARI 3000.00 1500.00
INB OMNIWARE PAYMENTS

06/08/2020 | 06/08/2020 PRIVATE 500.00 1000.00
ATM CASH 02201 Latabor

07/08/2020 | 07/08/2020 Latabor 1000.00 0.00
NEFT*KKBK0000958*KKBK2022330

10/08/2020 | 10/08/2020 47681*MAHALAXMI TRADER 1500.00 1500.00
ATM CASH 02251 Latabor

12/08/2020 | 12/08/2020 Latabor 1000.00 500.00
INB OMNIWARE PAYMENTS

13/08/2020 | 13/08/2020 PRIVATE 500.00 0.00

24/08/2020 | 24/08/2020 |BY SALARY 33.00 33.00
UPI/CR/023817416607/BASANT

25/08/2020 | 25/08/2020 K/UTIB/7974706134/UP! 64.15 97.15
INB

27/08/2020 | 27/08/2020 IMP5024_015235659/9718453701/XX 1200.00 1297 15
9522/Inditrade

27/08/2020 | 27/08/2020 g\IRE; OMNIWARE TECHNOLOGIES 597.00 700.15
ATM CASH 02421 TIKRAPARA

29/08/2020 | 29/08/2020 CHOWK DHAMTARI 200.00 500.15

02/09/2020 | 02/09/2020 | SALARY 17864.00 18364.15
UPI/DR/024622037753/EURONETG/

02/09/2020 | 02/09/2020 ICIC/euronetgpa/UP| 149.00 18215.15
UPI/DR/024623160395/Razorpay/IClI

03/09/2020 | 03/09/2020 Clrpy.kubert/Fund 500.00 1771515
UPI/DR/024713753689/Kudos

03/09/2020 | 03/09/2020 Fi/UTIB/kudos.rzp@/Indit 1514.38 16200.77
UPI/DR/024713808552/59057231/all

03/09/2020 | 03/09/2020 a/5905723118/UPI 1540.00 14660.77
UPI/CR/024713459050/GOOGLEPA

03/09/2020 | 03/09/2020 Y/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewa 8.00 14668.77
ATM CASH 02471 PANDRI RAIPUR

03/09/2020 | 03/09/2020 RAIPUR 5000.00 9668.77
ATM CASH 3948 KACHNA

04/09/2020 | 04/09/2020 RAIPUR 5000.00 4668.77
INB

04/09/2020 | 04/09/2020 |IMPS024814702866/9999999999/XX 3000.00 7668.77

3173/transferre

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Statement of Mr. BASANT KUMAR (A/c- 31636812502) between 01-Aug-2020 to 31-Oct-2020

Txn Date |Value Date Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
ATM CASH 4135 KACHNA

04/09/2020 | 04/09/2020 RAIPUR 2500.00 5168.77
ATM CASH 9328 SBI JAMGAON-R

06/09/2020 | 06/09/2020 DURG 3000.00 2168.77
UPI/DR/025114631954/ASIF

07/09/2020 | 07/09/2020 KHAN/BKDN/q70061798@/UPI 340.00 1828.77
UPI/DR/025119694613/billdesk/ICIC/

07/09/2020 | 07/09/2020 billdesk r/UP] 149.00 1679.77
UPI/DR/025121984102/KAMESHWA/

07/09/2020 | 07/09/2020 SBIN/q72737060@/UP| 374.00 1305.77
UPI/DR/025210671572/Lalmani

08/09/2020 | 08/09/2020 /PYTMipaytmqr281/UPI 300.00 1005.77

08/09/2020 | 08/09/2020 | UPV/PR/025211041093/Razorpay/ICI 500.00 505.77
Cl/rpy.kubert/Fund
ATM CASH 9775 GITANJALI

10/09/2020 | 10/09/2020 NAGAR RAIPURRAIPUR 500.00 5.77
INB

12/09/2020 | 12/09/2020 IMP8025_609104615/6364900106/XX 3000.00 3005.77
9522/Inditrade
UPI/DR/025611663784/EURONETG/

12/09/2020 | 12/09/2020 ICIC/euronetgpa/UP| 149.00 2856.77
UPI/DR/025913614005/SHARAD

15/09/2020 | 15/09/2020 K/HDFC/8224803460/UshxD 1000.00 1856.77

15/09/2020 | 15/09/2020 | SALARY AUG 2020 17864.00 1972077
UPI/DR/025915339846/59057231/all

15/09/2020 | 15/09/2020 a/5905723118/Rent 4500.00 15220.77
UPI/CR/025915099295/GOOGLEPA

15/09/2020 | 15/09/2020 Y/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewa 6.00 15226.77
UPI/DR/025916006574/12931003/bk

15/09/2020 | 15/09/2020 dn/1293100362/UPI 2200.00 13026.77
UPI/DR/025919266681/91601005/uti

15/09/2020 | 15/09/2020 b/9160100576/UPI 2000.00 11026.77
UPI/DR/026013424592/12151040/ibk

16/09/2020 | 16/09/2020 1/1215104000/UPI 1000.00 10026.77
NEFT*ICICOSF0002*22762388751D

16/09/2020 | 16/09/2020 C*RUPAK TRADERS*TRANS 980.00 11006.77
UPI/DR/026110992033/12151040/ibk

17/09/2020 | 17/09/2020 1/1215104000/UPI 5000.00 6006.77
UPI/DR/026117643656/DAMINI

17/09/2020 | 17/09/2020 P/HDFCl/rs.applica/lwgvS 1000.00 5006.77

19/09/2020 | 19/09/2020 | INB Pasfar Technologies Priva 406022 946.55
UPI/CR/026311817766/BASANT

19/09/2020 | 19/09/2020 K/IBKL/basant.kum/UPI 248.00 1194.55
INB

19/09/2020 | 19/09/2020 | IMPS026316661407/9999999999/XX 4500.00 5694.55
0063/transfer
UPI/DR/026316906063/SHARAD

19/09/2020 | 19/09/2020 K/HDFC/8224803460/hGRzS 1000.00 4694.55
ATM CASH 1965 GITANJALI

20/09/2020 | 20/09/2020 NAGAR RAIPURRAIPUR 2000.00 2694.55
UPI/DR/026516967489/SHARAD

21/09/2020 | 21/09/2020 K/HDFC/8224803460/xv85K 1000.00 1694.55
UPI/DR/026712951745/SHARAD

23/09/2020 | 23/09/2020 K/HDFC/8224803460/0NyU8 1000.00 694.55

25/09/2020 | 25/09/2020 U_PI/DR/026907444505/b|IIdesk/ICIC/ 149.00 545.55
billdesk.r/UPI
INB

25/09/2020 | 25/09/2020 |IMPS026912916130/9999999999/XX 1456.80 2002.35

0063/transfer

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Statement of Mr. BASANT KUMAR (A/c- 31636812502) between 01-Aug-2020 to 31-Oct-2020

Txn Date |Value Date Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance

25/09/2020 | 25/09/2020 22.00 2024.35
INB

26/09/2020 | 26/09/2020 ;hﬁgf/ﬁizglli(igé%1/3366452400/XX 1000.00 3024.35

26/09/2020 | 26/09/2020 g;ggggg;gzlgﬁ;s69/80808080/ye 1770.00 1254.35

26/09/2020 | 26/09/2020 | UPI/REV/027015347869 1770.00 3024.35

26/09/2020 | 26/09/2020 | INB Pasfar Technologies Priva 1770.00 1254.35

29/09/2020 | 29/09/2020 :I\N/IIESOZ7316384679/9876543210/XX 999.60 1253.95
0175/TRANSFER 2

02/10/2020 | 02/10/2020 ggmgﬁ?ﬁ? ! RAéEEI\,\/I NAGAR 1000.00 2253.95
INB

02/10/2020 | 02/10/2020 IOI\(/I)g;gi:gflelf75346/9999999999/XX 2185.20 2423.15

02/10/2020 | 02/10/2020 Eﬁ_:gjg?gfjgl&?f:;gg&éRAD 1285.00 1138.15

03/10/2020 | 03/10/2020 rggiﬁigiggf:ﬁ%zg/EURONETG/ 149.00 989.15
INB

03/10/2020 | 03/10/2020 g\g535/22?1:;839518/9999999999/xx 4500.00 454115

* *

05/10/2020 | 05/10/2020 25;3;;?—?2;3050;53?8;;322551D 2964.50 3005.65

05/10/2020 | 05/10/2020 |BY SALARY | 4700.00 7105.65

05/10/2020 | 05/10/2020 b}gg%ﬂ%é%}gg%oylz151040/Ibk. 2000.00 5105.65

05/10/2020 | 05/10/2020 %gg;égjggé?ﬁ:ﬁf6/70329645/5?' 300.00 4805.65

06/10/2020 | 06/10/2020 LJ/I;|1/6D(|)Ql/8(2)§$g/8d.s|2436/9.1601005/Utl 1500.00 3305.65

06/10/2020 | 06/10/2020 tjillT(Ij/eDSi/(;/ZL?SI14701930/blIIdesk/ICIC/ 100.00 220565

06/10/2020 | 06/10/2020 (N:EJ(T)I\'l%ffiizolgfzsfég‘%ggm 980.00 4185.65

x *

06/10/2020 | 06/10/2020 ZI()ESZE*LI;ESBXEOT:LIZJ?\AQE&A82028053 185.00 4370.65

07/10/2020 | 07/10/2020 gzzg;ll()ffg:/ﬁlgfg16/Shivanya/UTl 45.00 4325.65

07/10/2020 | 07/10/2020 gﬁgﬁigﬁﬁgﬁﬁswsmazorpay/ICI 1325.00 3000.65

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Statement of Mr. BASANT KUMAR (A/c- 31636812502) between 01-Aug-2020 to 31-Oct-2020

Txn Date |Value Date Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
07/10/2020 | 07/10/2020 gf:g)?_2’5@%;%;7(147/RazorpaynC' 1400.00 1600.65
07/10/2020 | 07/10/2020 gﬁgf_Z’Sfﬁée\lﬁg24/Raz°rpay”CI 1000.00 600.65
08/10/2020 | 08/10/2020 giiﬁg’éﬁ%fﬁﬁg240995312 1000.00 1600.65
08/10/2020 | 08/10/2020 g/F::)/EE/Sézﬁbzgggizemazorpay/lc| 1000.00 600.65
. .
08/10/2020 | 08/10/2020 ggg;%?gg%iﬁﬁéﬁ"82028260 953.00 155365
09/10/2020 | 09/10/2020 334?;’;55;_%2?;@45206"EPA 5.00 1558.65
09/10/2020 | 09/10/2020 ﬁE'é'éi’ggﬁﬁ;:%oﬁgfﬁs'*FREE/ 885.00 673.65
09/10/2020 | 09/10/2020 %}ﬁg/ggfjﬁ;ﬁ:jﬁﬁgoGLEPA 4.00 677.65
10/10/2020 | 10/10/2020 | 7974706134 2000.00 2677.65
10/10/2020 | 10/10/2020 25.00 2652.65
11/10/2020 | 11/10/2020 g:fﬁg@%ﬁ?ﬂﬁ?gﬁggmsHWAN' 2500.00 3362.65
12/10/2020 | 12110/2020 |13 SRS T3 BITATIALS 2500.00 862.65
12/10/2020 | 12/10/2020 |BY SALARY 19096.00 19958.65
12/10/2020 | 12/10/2020 ﬁ;“éf?;i;ﬁg&:;ﬁ';m“ 500.00 19458.65
13/10/2020 | 13/10/2020 QTA'\C/'; EQEZLSU%R(A;:;AJNRJAU B 2000.00 12458.65
13/10/2020 | 13/10/2020 | | DROZ8T12174255/340405500c 500.00 11958.65
13/10/2020 | 13/10/2020 ;Egg;’ggﬂ;ﬁf?s63/5905723Ua” 4500.00 7458.65
151072020 151102020 UPVDRIOZBSIS3BRISSISHAILENDIA 50000 o5t
16/10/2020 | 16/10/2020 ﬁgﬁzzgfff?iggﬁgﬁff SHFREE/ 3060.29 3898.36
INB
17/10/2020 | 17/10/2020 gngz;?;ii?:rgow32/9999999999/xx 2190.00 6085.36
17/10/2020 | 17/10/2020 Eﬁggsgojilrgﬁzr;‘/ﬁ?(BASANT 60.00 614836
INB
17/10/2020 | 17/10/2020 Bngz;?;iifl:rsoog23/9999999999/xx 9250.00 2308.02
srnorz0z0 | norzozo | ATV CASH 8709 GITANIAL 0000 e
17/10/2020 | 17/10/2020 LTleB'//EhZ’giiiig’fS;?OSIBHART'PA/U 500.00 1308.02
17/10/2020 | 17/10/2020 %E';Eg’géiigfj;?g1/BHART'PA/U 500.00 808.02
18/10/2020 | 18/10/2020 ;’:;';Egg;iigf&glz%mHART'PA/U 500.00 308.02
INB
19/10/2020 | 19/10/2020 | IMPS029310828174/9999999999/XX £000.00 2308.02

0258/RDA remitt

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Statement of Mr. BASANT KUMAR (A/c- 31636812502) between 01-Aug-2020 to 31-Oct-2020

Txn Date |Value Date Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance

19/10/2020 | 19/10/2020 LTJIFI;'//EhRa/r%iZ;ngSIMWBHART'PA/U 600.00 1708.02
19/10/2020 | 19/10/2020 ;’:;';Egg;iigfg;f“mHART'PA/U 500.00 1208.02
19/10/2020 | 19/10/2020 Q;“éf:;i;ﬁ’g&:;ﬁﬁmu 500.00 708.02
19/10/2020 | 19/10/2020 %E',’Eﬂgéiigf&ﬁfg1/BHART'PA/U 700.00 8.02

INB
20/10/2020 | 20/10/2020 gngg;gzs:1rgr9nz?tc:863/9999999999/xx 2095.00 2103.02
20/10/2020 | 20/10/2020 LTJI'DB'//EhF;’r%ii?,g/“SéfOZ/BHART'PA/U 500.00 1603.02
20/10/2020 | 20/10/2020 ;’E',’Ehz/r?iiiy@zfjgfgsmHART'PA/U 500.00 1103.02
20/10/2020 | 20/10/2020 %';';E;’g;iig}lfﬁr%mHART'PA/U 500.00 603.02
20/10/2020 | 20/10/2020 LTJIPB'//EhF;’r%iiil@?ng?M/BHART'PA/U 500.00 103.02
21/10/2020 | 21/10/2020 | 7974706134 1500.00 1603.02
21/10/2020 | 21/10/2020 25.00 1578.02
21/10/2020 | 21/10/2020 LTJIPB'//EhF;’r%iiinggI”S/BHART'PA/U 1000.00 578.02
21/10/2020 | 21/10/2020 t’iﬁégi_/g/zj;l()862737/bi"deS"”c'C/ 149.00 429.02
21/10/2020 | 21/10/2020 | 7974706134 500.00 929.02
21/10/2020 | 21/10/2020 25.00 904.02
21/10/2020 | 21/10/2020 LTJIPB'//EhF;’r%iiig?Ss?B?’/BHART'PA/U 700.00 204.02
221102020 2211012020 | 0 N sso000|  a70a.02
22/10/2020 | 22/10/2020 ?.Fé'ft?hi/r?@iigffgf%/BHART'PA/U 1500.00 2204.02
221102020 | 2211012020 | [t R P ARTIEAD 1000.00 120402
22/10/2020 | 22/10/2020 ;’E',’Ehz/r%iiggllfgr""”BHART'PA/U 700.00 504.02
22/10/2020 | 22/10/2020 %';'//Ehz/giizggg}gr%mHART'PA/U 500.00 4.02
23/10/2020 | 23/10/2020 | 7974706134 1000.00 1004.02
23/10/2020 | 23/10/2020 25.00 979.02
23/10/2020 | 23/10/2020 $|';';Ehzlgiii;gflf§f27/8HART'PA/U 500.00 479.02
23/10/2020 | 23/10/2020 | 7974706134 200.00 679.02
23/10/2020 | 23/10/2020 25.00 654.02
23/10/2020 | 23/10/2020 ﬁf}}fggﬁgﬁfg;‘g)%/RE"'ANCE/C 21.00 633.02
24/10/2020 | 24/10/2020 gim?JO;OlO?:F;HmPHADIH 3100.00 3733.02
INB
24/10/2020 | 24/10/2020 | IMPS029810757944/9999999999/XX 5250.00 5037 85

0063/transfer

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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O SBI

Statement of Mr. BASANT KUMAR (A/c- 31636812502) between 01-Aug-2020 to 31-Oct-2020

Txn Date |Value Date Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
UPI/DR/029810992622/CASHFREE/

24/10/2020 | 24/10/2020 HDFC/cashfree@h/CashF 3060.29 2877.56
UPI/DR/029810303881/mPokket/PYT

241102020 | 24/10/2020 M/paytm-1707/mPokke 1100.00 1777.56
INB

24/10/2020 | 24/10/2020 | IMPS029810032653/3366452400/XX
9151/Loan 11210 1000.00 2171.56
INB

24/10/2020 | 24/10/2020 I5l\3595/029810493040/9831001772/XX 2000.00 477756
UPI/DR/029811966770/BHARTIPA/U

24/10/2020 | 24/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UPI 800.00 3977.56
INB

24/10/2020 | 24/10/2020 |IMPS029811834210/9999999999/XX 3650.00 7627 56
0063/transfer
UPI/DR/029811722004/BHARTIPA/U

241102020 | 24/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UPI 3000.00 4627.56
ATM CASH 244 GITANJALI

2411012020 | 24/10/2020 NAGAR RAIPURRAIPUR 3000.00 1627.56
ATM CASH 1146 SBI JAMGAON-R

24/10/2020 | 24/10/2020 DURG 500.00 1127 56
INB

26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 | IMPS030013051903/0000000000/XX 5040.00 6167 .56
0001/sBI

26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 |INB JSC IMPEX 1000.00 516756
UPI/DR/030015073705/BHARTIPA/U

26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UPI 1000.00 4167.56
UPI/DR/030018096997/AMIT

26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 VOD/UBIN/q49620709@/UPI 17.00 4150.56
ATM CASH 862 GITANJALI

26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 NAGAR RAIPURRAIPUR 2000.00 2150.56
UPI/DR/030021973744/BHARTIPA/U

26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UPI 1000.00 1150.56
UPI/DR/030107575730/BHARTIPA/U

27/10/2020 | 27/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UP! 1000.00 150.56
INB

27/10/2020 | 27/10/2020 |IMPS030120055599/3366452400/XX
9151/Loan 11219 2000.00 2150.56
UPI/DR/030120180251/BHARTIPA/U

21110/2020 | 27/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UPI 1000.00 1150.56
UPI/DR/030122773972/BHARTIPA/U

27/10/2020 | 27/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UPI 1000.00 150.56
UPI/DR/030209008269/CASHFREE/

28/10/2020 | 28/10/2020 HDFC/cashfree@h/UPI 116.00 34.56
CDM2040104SBI RAJEEV NAGAR

28/10/2020 | 28/10/2020 BRANCRAIPUR CG IN 500.00 534.56
UPI/DR/030215997505/BHARTIPA/U

28/10/2020 | 28/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UP! 500.00 34.56

29/10/2020 | 29/10/2020 UPI/CR/030312899491/AMARESH 500.00 534.56
/SBIN/amaresh.na/Loan
UPI/DR/030312760180/BHARTIPA/U

29/10/2020 | 29/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UPI 500.00 34.56

30/10/2020 | 30/10/2020 | UF/DR/030414231275/Reliance/PYT 10.00 24.56
M/jiomobilit/UPI
CDM6040104SBI RAJEEV NAGAR

31/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 BRANCRAIPUR CGIN 7200.00 7224.56
UPI/DR/030511168153/Cashfree/ICI

31/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 Clcashfree.p/CashF 7105.39 119.17

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Statement of Mr. BASANT KUMAR (A/c- 31636812502) between 01-Aug-2020 to 31-Oct-2020

Txn Date |Value Date Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
INB

31/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 | IMPS030511908885/9999999999/XX 5250.00 536917
0063/transfer
UPI/DR/030511348337/Cashfree/ICI

31/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 Clcashfree.p/CashF 5100.48 268.69
INB

31/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 |IMPS030511928192/9999999999/XX 4380.00 4648.69
0063/transfer
UPI/DR/030512525514/BHARTIPA/U

31/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UPI 1500.00 3148.69
UPI/DR/030512364819/BHARTIPA/U

31/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UPI 1000.00 2148.69
UPI/DR/030513689806/BHARTIPA/U

31/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 TIB/bhartipay@/UP| 1480.00 668.69

31/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 UPI/DR/030519423445/BHARTIPA/U 528.00 140.69

TIB/bhartipay@/UPI

*kkkkkkkkk E n d Of State me nt kkkkkkkkkk

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.




